
Holy Day or Special Day Class: Parent Coffee Confession

August:

Wednesday 17-Aug ASM 8A NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 24-Aug ASM 8B NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 31-Aug ASM 7A NO COFFEE No Confessions

September:

Wednesday 7-Sep ASM 7B NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 14-Sep NO MASS

Wednesday 21-Sep ASM 6A 8th Grade 8th

Wednesday 28-Sep ASM 6B Kindergarten 7th

October:

Wednesday 5-Oct ASM 5A 6th Grade 6th

Wednesday 12-Oct ASM 5B 3rd Grade 5th

Wednesday 19-Oct ASM 4A 1st Grade 4th

Wednesday 26-Oct ASM 4B 2nd Grade 3rd

Thursday 27-Oct 8th Grade 8th Grade Attend 7:00am Mass

November:

Tuesday 1-Nov ASM PARISH NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 9-Nov ASM 3A 4th Grade 8th

Thursday 10-Nov 7th Grade 7th Grade Attend 7:00am Mass

Wednesday 16-Nov ASM 3B 5th Grade 7th

Tuesday 23-Nov ASM Grandparents' Day Various NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 30-Nov ASM 2A 7th Grade 6th

December:

Wednesday 7-Dec NO MASS

Thursday 8-Dec ASM Immaculate Conception PARISH NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 14-Dec ASM 2B NO COFFEE No Confessions

January

Wednesday 4-Jan ASM 7A NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 11-Jan ASM 7B NO COFFEE 5th

Wednesday 18-Jan ASM 6A NO COFFEE 4th 

Wednesday 25-Jan ASM 6B NO COFFEE 3rd

February

Wednesday 1-Feb ASM 5A NO COFFEE 8th

Wednesday 8-Feb ASM 5B NO COFFEE 7th

Wednesday 15-Feb ASM 4A NO COFFEE 6th

Wednesday 22-Feb ASM 4B NO COFFEE 5th

March

Wednesday 1-Mar ASM Ash Wednesday PARISH NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 8-Mar ASM 3A NO COFFEE 4th 

Wednesday 15-Mar ASM 3B NO COFFEE 3rd

Wednesday 22-Mar ASM 1A NO COFFEE 7th

Wednesday 29-Mar ASM 1B NO COFFEE 8th

April

Wednesday 12-Apr ASM 2A/2B NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 19-Apr ASM KINDERGARTEN NO COFFEE 2nd

Wednesday 26-Apr NO MASS

Thursday 27-Apr 2nd Grade 2nd Grade Only attend 9am Mass

Friday 28-Apr ASM St. Catherine of Siena Feast Day 8th Grade NO COFFEE No Confessions

May

Wednesday 3-May ASM May Crowning & Scapular Mass* 8th/2nd NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 10-May ASM 7th & 8th Grade Leadership Mass 7th/8th NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 17-May NO MASS

Friday 19-May ASM 8th Grade Graduation Mass 8th NO COFFEE No Confessions

Wednesday 24-May NO MASS

Friday 26-May ASM Faculty/Staff NO COFFEE No Confessions

Date:

St. Catherine of Siena Catholic School

Mass/Coffee/Confession Schedule

*2nd Grade 1st Communion Picture in Sanctuary at 8:10


